oA FEYa byEaRERK

(ZEHT R : P T)

H A A A
AR | BE | ARl | R
4 1 0 0 0 0
2 1 1 0 0
3 0 1 0 0
4 0 1 1 1
) 0 1 0.8 1.4
6 0 1 0.8 2.0
) 1 0 1 1.0 2.8
2 1 2 1.0 3.6
3 1 3 1.3 4.6
4 &) 6 2.0 6.2
) 2 8 3.0 8.6
6 0 8 4.0/ 11.8
6 1 3 11 4.3 15.2
2 11 22 5.8] 19.8
3 10 32 4] 23.0
4 5 37 4| 25.8
) 1 38 1| 26.8
6 0 38 3| 28.8
7 1 16 54 7.8/ 35.0
2 16 70 9.8] 42.8
3 26 96 11.5| 52.0
4 19 115 8.8/ 59.0
) 8 123 10.5| 67.4
6 10 133 8.3 74.0
8 1 13 146 11.8| 83.4
2 54 200 21.3| 100. 4
3 34 234 20.0] 116.4
4 69 303 21.8| 133.8
) 40 343 26.0| 154.6
6 32 375 41.0] 187.4
9 1 49 424 20. 3] 203.6
2 122 546 12.5| 213.6
3 142 688 15. 8| 229.4
4 142 830 14.2| 243.6
) #N/A 45.2| 288.8
6 #N/A 43.4| 332.2
10 1 #N/A 68.0| 400.2
2 #N/A 49.6| 449.8
3 #N/A 37.8| 487.6
4 #N/A 15.4| 503.0
) #N/A 12. 4| 515.4
6 #N/A 9.6 525.0
11 1 #N/A 3.8| 528.8
2 #N/A 8.0] 536.8
3 #N/A 1.8| 538.6
4 #N/A 2.6| 541.2
) #N/A 1.8| 543.0
6 #N/A 1.6] b544.6
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Pz At e T
(ZHmTRF . P.T)

H R AAE AR
AR | B [ CERR | B
4 1 4.1 0 0 0.1 0.1
2 4.2 0 0 0.2 0.3
3 4.3 1 1 0.4 0.7
4 4.4 1 2 0.5 1.2
5 4.5 1 3 0.2 1.4
6 4.6 0 3 0.8 2.2
5 1 5.1 0 3 1.9 4.1
2 5.2 5 8 2.7 6.8
3 5.3 6 14 3.6 10. 4
4 5.4 32 46 3.9 14.3
5 5.5 36 82 3.7 18.0
6 5.6 33 115 4.1 22.1
6 1 6.1 7 122 3.4 25.5
2 6.2 8 130 3.1 28.6
3 6.3 2 132 2.1 30.7
4 6.4 1 133 4.6 35.3
5 6.5 6 139 7.1 42. 4
6 6.6 9 148 13.4 55.8
7 1 7.1 81 229 14.9 70.7
2 7.2 50 279 11.9 82.6
3 7.3 29 308 10.9 93.5
4 7.4 23 331 8.4 101.9
5 7.5 13 344 7.3 109. 2
6 7.6 28 372 10. 6 119.8
8 1 8.1 51 423 11.7 131.5
2 8.2 20 443 15.0 146. 5
3 8.3 19 462 11.3 157.8
4 8.4 14 476 8.8 166. 6
5 8.5 33 509 10. 1 176.7
6 8.6 39 548 20. 0 196. 7
9 1 9.1 97 645 28.2 224.9
2 9.2 137 782 49. 8 274.7
3 9.3 148 930 53.7 328. 4
4 9.4 48. 2 376. 6
5 9.5 43.0 419.6
6 9.6 36.6 456. 2
10 1 10. 1 57.2 513.4
2 10. 2 53.7 567.1
3 10.3 60. 7 627. 8
4 10. 4 54.3 682. 1
5 10.5 58.5 740. 6
6 10. 6 68. 9 809. 5
11 1 11.1 52.5 862. 0
2 11.2 37.8 899. 8
3 11.3 30.7 930. 5
4 11.4 18.8 949. 3
5 11.5 9.5 958. 8
6 11.6 5.7 964. 5
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=H AL TERRBERE (TzvTr bTFvY)

(5
A Fh) T\ 2 LR R T T [l D AR ]
R | B | VA | Bam | AE | BmE | VA | B | AFE | B | TR | B
4 1|4 0 0 0.1 0.1
2| 4 0 0 0 0.2
3|4 0 0 0.3 0.5
41 4 0 0 1.8 2.3
5|5 3 3 5.1 7.4
6] 5 5 8 7.4 14. 8
5 1|5 14 22 15.6 30.4 0 0 3.8 3.8 0 0 10.1 10. 1
2|5 18 40 18.4 48.8 0 0 5.7 9.4 0 0 12.0 22.1 ﬂ
3|5 19 59 39.2 88.0 2 2 10.9 20.3 0 0 23.2 45.3
415 34 93 63.2 151.2 5 7 15.9 36.2 0 0 27.6 72.9 %
5|6 54 147 75.9 227.1 12 19 34. 1 70. 3 0 0 31.0 103.9 'Iﬂ'
6] 6 65 212 72.5 299. 6 9 28 26.9 97. 2 0 0 32.0 135.9 | £
6 1|6 20 232 33.3 332.9 3 31 11.2 108. 4 0 0 17.1 153.0
2| 6 18 250 18.2 351.1 1 32 4.2 112.6 0 0 5.1 158. 1
3|6 8 258 7.7 358.8 1 33 1.8 114. 4 1 1 2.3 160. 4
416 3 261 2.2 361.0 1 34 0.9 115.3 1 2 0.6 161.0
517 1 262 1.6 362.6 0 34 0.8 116. 1 2 4 0.9 161.9
617 0 262 2.3 364. 9 0 34 0.9 117.0 2 6 1.0 162. 9
7 1|7 0 262 0.6 365.5 1 35 2.0 119.0 1 7 2.1 165. 0
217 0 0 2.9 2.9 1 1 3.6 3.6 1 1 2.2 2.2
3|7 0 0 12.9 15.8 1 2 2.9 6.5 3 4 2.1 4.3
417 3 3 16. 3 32.1 1 3 1.9 8.4 1 ) 2.6 6.9
5] 8 3 6 19.0 51.1 1 4 1.3 9.7 1 6 4.0 10.9
6] 8 5 11 15.5 66. 6 0 4 3.4 13. 1 1 7 4.5 15.4 %
8 1|8 1 12 14.2 80. 8 1 B 5.7 18.8 1 8 2.6 18.0 1
218 0 12 10.7 91.5 0 ) 7.8 26. 6 & 11 3.6 21.6
3| 8 1 13 5,5 97.0 1 6 3.8 30. 4 1 12 4.1 25.7 ﬂ
41 8 1 14 3.9 100. 9 2 8 2.4 32.8 0 12 3.3 29.0 ®
519 2 16 7.5 108. 4 0 8 2.6 35.4 2 14 3.5 32.5
6]9 2 18 14.7 123. 1 2 10 2.2 37.6 5 19 6.5 39. 0
9 1|19 2 20 12.2 135. 3
219 0 20 8.0 143. 3
3|9 0 20 3.6 146. 9
419 0.9 147.8
5110 0.5 148. 3
6|10 0.2 148. 5
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&N 3 9 R RIRE R
(ZtHBTRH . P.T)

R A MEAE
Al | BE | CEAE | R
4 1 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0.1 0.1
4 0 0 0.1 0.2
5 0 0 0.3 0.5
6 0 0 0.3 0.8
5 1 2 2 0.3 1.1
2 5 7 1.9 3.0
3 9 16 4.0 7.0
4 8 24 5.7 12.7
5 2 26 6.5 19.2
6 4 30 12.5 31.7
6 1 7 37 9.3 41.0
2 1 38 8.0 49.0
3 0 38 10.8 59.8
4 0 38 11.9 1.7
5 1 39 7.3 79.0
6 1 40 7.7 86. 7
7 1 20 60 5.6 92.3
2 16 76 5.6 97.9
3 18 94 8.2 106. 1
4 8 102 16.5 122.6
5 23 125 18.7 141.3
6 15 140 25. 4 166. 7
8 1 11 151 17.5 184.2
2 8 159 12.8 197.0
3 3 162 13.3 210.3
4 1 163 14.3 224.6
5 6 169 14.8 239. 4
6 7 176 19. 1 258.5
9 1 23 199 16.0 274.5
2 33 232 23.6 298. 1
3 43 275 27.8 325.9
4 45 320 22.6 348.5
5 22.4 370.9
6 23.8 394. 7
10 1 25.2 419.9
2 16.5 436. 4
3 13.7 450. 1
4 9.3 459. 4
5 8.2 467. 6
6 6.3 473.9
11 1 5.6 479.5
2 4.4 483.9
3 1.9 485. 8
4 1.6 487. 4
5 0.6 488.0
6 0.3 488. 3
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Ak

107.

A ER A4 A
RO RO TS
4 1 0 0 0.8 0.8
2 0 0 0.9 1.7
3 0 0 1.6 3.3
4 5 5 2.1 5.4
) 1 6 2.8 8.2
6 5 11 2.3 10.5
) 1 27 38 2.8/ 13.3
2 20 58 4.5/ 17.8
3 12 70 14.0| 31.8
4 6 76 18.1| 49.9
) 4 80 8.1/ 58.0
6 9 89 6.2 64.2
6 1 4 93 6.0/ 70.2
2 3 96 4.9/ 75.1
3 4 100 5.0/ 80.1
4 2 102 4.4, 84.5
) 3 105 4.7 89.2
6 5 110 7.5 96.7
7 1 3 113 1.1, 97.8
2 1 114 0.6/ 98.4
3 2 116 0.5/ 98.9
4 3 119 0.1/ 99.0
) 1 120 0.4/ 99.4
6 0 120 1.2| 100.6
8 1 0 120 0.6/ 101.2
2 1 121 0.3| 101.5
3 0 121 0.2 101.7
4 0 121 0.1 101.8
) 0 121 0.1 101.9
6 0 121 0.2) 102.1
9 1 0 121 0.1 102.2
2 0 121 0.1 102.3
3 0 121 0.1 102.4
4 0 121 0.2 102.6
) 0.2| 102.8
6 0.2] 103.0
10 1 0.1 103.1
2 0.1 103.2
3 0.1 103.3
4 0.2| 103.5
) 0| 103.7
6 0.4) 104.1
11 1 0.5 104.6
2 0.7 105.3
3 0.8 106.1
4 0.8 106.9
) 0.8 7
6 1.4 1
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N7 ¥ AR

Fase: s

(BT RH . P.T)

A kA AAE AR
e ES RSO PR
4 1 10 10 23.4 23.4
2 9 19 24.5 47.9
3 15 34 36.5 84. 4
4 11 45 40. 4 124.8
5 6 51 42.1 166.9
6 10 61 45. 3 212.2
5 1 15 76 37.3 249.5
2 22 98 30.6|  280.1 N ITSVYHOERKR
3 20 118 28. 2 308.3 60 - -
4 8 126 27.4 335.7 — K
5 4 130 20.0 355. 7 —EF
6 9 139 18. 8 374.5
6 1 6 145 11.7 386. 2
2 0 145 8.0 394. 2 X
3 1 146 9.7 403.9
4 1 147 24.7 428.6 \’\A
5 4 151 30. 1 458.7
6 5 156 28.0 486.7
Tl B I I 48 58 68 78 8E 98 108 11A
3 6 183 25.7 555. 0
4 17 200 20.8 575. 8  SPAEfEITH27~R 6 D 104EE DKl
5 10 210 16. 6 592. 4
6 6 216 14.7 607. 1
3 1 1 217 7.8 614.9
2 5 222 7.2 622. 1
3 1 223 7.0 629. 1
4 1 224 6.2 635. 3
5 2 226 7.0 642.3
6 ) 228 13.7 656. 0
9 1 9 237 11.0 667. 0
2 7 244 18.5 685. 5
3 5 249 24. 1 709. 6
4 3 252 23.5 733.1
5 25. 8 758.9
6 24. 4 783. 3
10 1 24.3 807. 6
2 16.5 824. 1
3 17.8 841.9
4 13.5 855. 4
5 11.8 867.2
6 15.0 882. 2
11 1 9.9 892. 1
2 10. 1 902. 2
3 8.3 910.5
4 9.7 920. 2
5 8.4 928. 6
6 7.7 936. 3




NRAEVI MIEARERK (JzOEV LS YD)

()
A EA FRaAN T i e PN S YT HEE HT e by 4 T LA
A | AT AR it | AR SRAd AR it | A B | P EYE
4 1| 41 0 0 0.1 0.1
2| 4.2 0 0 0.1 0.2
3] 4.3 0 0 0 0.2
4 4.4 0 0 0 0.2
5| 4.5 0 0 0.1 0.3
6] 4.6 0 0 0.1 0.4
5 1] 5.1 0 0 0.3 0.7
2| 5.2 1 1 0.6 1.3
3] 5.3 2 3 0.4 1.7
4 5.4 1 4 0.5 2.2
5| 5.5 3 7 0.6 2.8
6] 5.6 19 26 0.6 3.4
6 1] 6.1 5 31 L5 1.9
2| 6.2 3 34 3.3 8.2
3] 6.3 8 42 5.0 13.2
4 6.4 10 52 3.7 16.9
5| 6.5 9 61 2.6/ 19.5
6] 6.6 8 69 3.5 23.0
7 1| 7.1 23 92 15.9] 389 3 3| 13.2] 13.2 3 3 7.0 7.0
2| 7.2 28 120 8.3 47.2 38 alf  17.4]  30.6 2 5| 10.2] 172
3| 7.3 66 186 9.0/  56.2 a7 88| 18.8] 49.4 2 7 8.5| 25.7
4 7.4 35 221 7.7) 63.9 50 138 14.0] 63.4 9 16 4.8 30.5
5/ 1.5 30 251 9.7 73.6 16 184 10.2|  73.6 9 25 3.9 34.4
6] 7.6 21 278 10.8)  84.4 28 212| 15,4  89.0 1 36 6.2)  40.6
8 1] 8.1 a1 319 11.9]  96.3 25 237 24.9] 113.9 9 15[ 10.9] 515
2| 8.2 20 339 9.0/ 105.3 37 274 27.4| 1413 14 59  15.8]  67.3
3] 83 5 344 8.7 114.0 40 314 19.2|  160.5 4 63[ 16.9] 84.2
4 8.4 4 348 9.5/ 123.5 13 327 11.3] 1718 2 65| 11.3| 95.5
5| 85 15 363 6.4/ 129.9 6 333 8.7| 180.5 23 88| 16.3| 111.8
6] 86 17 380 15.5| 145.4 7 340)  16.1] 196.6 74 62|  45.7| 157.5
9 1] 9.1 21 101 19.1] 164.5 12 352[  A1.4] 238.0 51 213 29 186.4
2| 9.2 21 422 6.8 211.3 24 376  28.6| 266.6 44 257|  38.0| 224.4
3] 9.3 31 453 38.8|  250. 1 33.9| 300.5 41 208|  42.6| 267.0
4 9.4 47.3|  297.4 25.0| 325.5 46.1| 3131
5/ 9.5 37.2| 334.6 17,4 342.9 44.4| 3575
6] 9.6 33.1] 367.7 23.3| 366.2 40.6| 398.1
0 1| 10.1 65.4] 433.1 a7.2] 413.4 51.8] 449.9
2| 10.2 91.7| 524.8 42.5|  455.9 66.0| 515.9
3| 103 93.8| 618.6 31.1|  487.0 69.9| 585.8
4| 104 75.6| 694.2 16.0| 503.0 53.0| 638.8
5| 10.5 72.8|  767.0 22.8| 525.8 40.2| 6790
6] 10.6 77.2] 844.2 31.8| 557.6 30.5| 718.5
T 1| 1.1 57.7] 9019
2| 112 50.2|  952.1
3| 113 32.6| 984.7
4| 114 19.8| 1004.5
5| 115 15.1| 1019.6
6] 116 13.4] 1033.0
100 T/ \tEh & BT K 100 RIET#IRET
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20 q - 20 ’ VoV
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795 LB ERIHR
GET/\RHE LA | REKE)

HA)
A ¥ RAE A
R IEEY A BT
2 1| 41 13 B[ 29.1 29. 1
o 4.2 51 69| 19.6]  48.7 X i
3| 4.3 38 107| 31.6|  80.3 7 75 LD FRINR
4| 4.4 80 187 518 1321 990 R
5[ 4.5 54 241|  64.4] 196.5 500 b
6] 4.6 54 295  82.5| 279.0 __ — &
5 [ 5.1 55 350 94.2] 373.2 (=400
o 5.2 56| 406|  88.0 4612 _ 400
3| 5.3 95 501 109.8| 571.0 ?3
4| 5.4 156 657| 94.1| 665.1 200
5] 5.5 109 766| 123.3] 788.4 ™ \ juy A
6] 5.6 79 845 224.9/ 1013.3 100 M P
6 1| 6.1 72 917 141.3] 11546 0
o 6.2 68 985  90.7| 1245.3
3 6.3 30, 1015| 41.6] 1286.9 48 SR 68 1A B8R 9A 10A 11A
4| 6.4 10/ 1025| 25.3] 1312.2
5[ 6.5 ol 1027 19.0] 1331.2
6] 6.6 ol 1029  16.3] 1347.5 - SEAEAEIIH2T~R 6 O 104E R o SR f,
7 1| 7.1 71 1036 8. 4] 1355.9
ol 7.2 4] 1040 6.0/ 1361.9
3 7.3 4| 1044 9.7 13716
4| 7.4 3 1047 9.6 1381.2
5[ 7.5 3| 1050 10.3] 1391.5
6] 7.6 3] 1053  14.4] 1405.9
8 1| 8.1 95| 1148 7.2 1413.1
ol 8.2 107| 1255 8.4 1421.5
3 8.3 78 1333  10.1| 1431.6
4| 8.4 67| 1400 16.9| 1448.5
5[ 8.5 50 1450 21.9| 1470.4
6] s.6 211 1471] 67.6] 1538.0
9 1| 9.1 28] 1499  36.2| 1574.2
ol 9.2 45| 1544  33.7| 1607.9
3 9.3 42| 1586 42.5| 1650.4
4| 9.4 34 1620 70.7 1721.1
5[ 9.5 125.3| 1846.4
6] 9.6 120.7| 1967. 1
10 1] 10.1 118.6| 2085.7
o| 10.2 49.2| 2134.9
3| 10.3 33.1| 2168.0
4| 10.4 37.3| 2205.3
5[ 10.5 39.3| 2244.6
6| 10.6 59.0 2303.6
1T 1] 1.1 80. 4] 2384, 0
o 11.2 96.5| 2480.5
3 11.3 104. 6| 2585.1
4| 11.4 142.8| 2727.9
5 11.5 120. 6| 2848.5
6| 116 83.7| 2932.2







